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Northern Area Superintendent’s Office                                              2019-2020 
 

School Baileywick Elementary  
Submitted By Brooke Carlyle  

Submission Date 8-30-19 
 

School Improvement Team Meetings 
 

 
 

Quarterly Review Requests 
Day Date Time Location 

Monday 11-25-19 3:00 pm PLR 2  
Monday  2-24-19 3:00 pm PLR 2  
Monday 5-4-19 3:00 pm PLR 2  
 

Monthly Meetings 
Day Date Time Location 

Monday 9-9-19 3:30-4:30 pm PLR 2 
Monday  9-23-19 3:30-4:30 pm Conference Room 
Thursday  10-31-19 3:30-4:30 pm Fox Road Elementary 
Monday 11-4-19 1:00-3:00 pm Principal’s Office 
Monday  11-25-19 3:00-4:30 pm PLR 2  
Monday 12-9-19 3:30-4:30 pm Conference Room 
Monday  1-6-19 3:30-4:30 pm Conference Room 
Monday 1-27-19 3:30-4:30 pm Conference Room 
Monday 2-10-19 3:30-4:30 pm Conference Room 
Monday  2-24-19 3:00-4:30 pm PLR 2  
Monday 3-2-19 3:30-4:30 pm Conference Room 
Monday  3-23-19 3:30-4:30 pm Conference Room 
Monday 4-20-19 3:30-4:30 pm Conference Room 
Monday  5-4-19 3:00-4:30 pm PLR 2  
Monday 5-18-19 3:30-4:30 pm Conference Room 
Monday 6-8-19 3:30-4:30 pm Conference Room 

 
Reminder: 

School Improvement meeting dates must be posted on your school’s website and a copy needs to be 
on file with your Area Superintendent. 


